
Ysleta Independent School District 
Athletics Office 

Middle School  

Boys Soccer Schedule  

2023-2024 

 

 

 

Martin Segovia 

Athletics Director  

November 28, 2023 
 

Games: 25-minute halves 

 5-minute between halves 

 10-minute between games 

Game Times: 

 Weekday: 7th at 6:00 / 8th at 7:15 

 Saturday: 7th at 9:00 / 8th at 10:15

 Unless otherwise indicated 

Home team is the last team listed 

 

Tie games go immediately to penalty

 

 

kicks to declare a winner. 

 

 
Wednesday, October 4 

Coaches Meeting 

 

Monday, October 16 

First Day of Practice 

 

Wednesday, October 25 

Eligibilities Due 

 

 

Thursday, October 26 

Hanks   @  Bel Air @ BAHS 

Eastwood  @ Parkland @ PHS 

Ysleta  @ Riverside @ RHS 

Eastwood Knolls OPEN  

 

Saturday, October 28 

Del Valle  @ Alicia R. Chacon @ DVMS 

        7TH – 8:00 AM/8TH Following  

 

Wednesday, November 1 

Parkland  @  Ysleta @ YHS @ 6:00/7:15 PM 

Bel Air  @ Eastwood @ RHS @ 6:00/7:15 PM 

 

Thursday, November 2 

Del Valle  @ Hanks @ HHS 

Eastwood Knolls @ Alicia R. Chacon @ DVHS 

Riverside  OPEN 

 

Thursday, November 9 

Del Valle  @ Eastwood @ EHS 

Bel Air  @ Parkland @ PHS 

Alicia R. Chacon @ Ysleta @ YHS 

Eastwood Knolls @ Riverside @ RHS 

Hanks  OPEN 

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Thursday, November 16 

Del Valle @ Parkland @ PHS 

Hanks @ Eastwood @ EHS 

Eastwood Knolls @ Bel Air @ BAHS 

Alicia R. Chacon @ Riverside @ RHS 

Ysleta OPEN 

 

Thursday, November 30 

Del Valle @ Bel Air @ BAHS 

Parkland @ Hanks @ HHS 

Eastwood @ Riverside @ RHS 

Ysleta @ Eastwood Knolls @ EHS 

Alicia R. Chacon OPEN 

 

Friday, December 1 

Seeding Meeting 

 

Wednesday-Thursday, December 6-7 

District Championship Game 

 

Division I – 2 Round 5th Seed Out 

Division II – 2 Round 

 

 


